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Our Vision 
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We are working hard to make things 
better for people with learning 
disabilities and autistic people in 
Leicester, Leicestershire and Rutland. 

We do this by working with people 
from the local authorities (Councils) 
and people with learning disabilities 
and autistic people.  
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There are three things that are very important 
to us: 

1. Reducing the number of people with a 
learning disability and autistic people being 
cared for in hospital 

2. Making sure people with a learning 
disability have an Annual Health Check 

3. Learning from the lives and deaths of 
people with a learning disability and 
autistic people. 

62



We have seen less people with learning 
disabilities and autistic people being 
admitted to hospital than before. 

This means more people are living closer 
to their family and friends and in their own 
communities. 

We are working hard to make sure this 
continues, and people aren’t admitted to 
hospital when they don’t need to be. 
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It’s important that people with a learning disability 
have checks to make sure they’re as healthy as 
possible.  

Every year we try and get more people to visit their 
GP for these checks.  

This year more people visited their GP for these 
checks than ever before.  

We are working hard to make sure this continues 
every year.  

We also want to find out why some people don’t have 
these checks and how we can help them to attend.   
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We want learn from things that have not worked 
for people and make them better next time 
(LeDeR)

We have put together a list of 10 actions people 
can take so we can learn even more about the 
lives and deaths of people with a learning 
disability and autistic people 

We really want more referrals for autistic people, 
who do not have a learning disability.  
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At this meeting today, we are asking 
the people here to support us in our 
work to make things better for 
people with a learning disability and 
autistic people in Leicester, 
Leicestershire and Rutland. 
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